ETAPE :

BEZIERS

PALMARES 2016-2017

Nom épreuve

3x20
3x20
3x20
3x20
3x20
3x20
3x20
3x40
3x40
3x40
3x40
3x40
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
C10m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m
carabine 50m

PPC

Catégorie
‘compétition
D
D
D
JF
JF
JF

JF

JF
JF
JF
JF
JF

JF

JF
JF
JF
JF
JF

JF

NOM

CECILIA

MAZERT

LISSARDY

GOMEZ

GUICHARD

BRETON

GUICHARD

VEDEL

AGUIRRE

SENEQUIER

BRETON

DUBOIS

SENEGAS

MAZERT

POSTIFFERI

CECILIA

WATRELOT

KONIECZNY

SABATIER

MORERE

ZOCCARATO

FELIPE

SAMPEDRO

SABATIER

VEDEL

SOULA

CAHUZAC

BERNIERE

LIERES

MARTY

LANZA

DUBOIS

BIAUGEAUD

DOLLA

VITTAUT

CECILIA

LISSARDY

ALFONSO

CADAS

GOMEZ

BRETON

GUICHARD

FELIPE

CISNAL

GUICHARD

VEDEL

SOULA

AGUIRRE

BERNIERE

BRETON

SENEQUIER

CAHUZAC

BRUYERES

DUBOIS

viLcoTt

GOMES

MOULET

DOLLA

BERTHAUD

LIERES

TROPATO

MESTRES

MARTIN

PLANUS

CARAVIA

BARANTIN

MATON

BANEWITZ

JARQUE

Je

Prenom

Lauryne
Mathilde
Carole
Emilie
Marine
Julie
Cloé
Timothée
Tony
Andoni
Louis
Nicolas
Camille
Mathilde
Ingrid
Lauryne
Gaelle
Pauline
Manon
Alizée
Célia
Jade
Luca
Steven
Timothée
Benjamin
Florian
Louis
an- Philippe

frédéric
Eric

Nicolas

Dominique

Je

Francis
Alain
Lauryne
Carole
Erminia
Christine
Emilie
Julie
Marine
Jade
Charlotte
Cloé
Timothée
Benjamin
Tony
Louis
Louis
Andoni
Florian
Matthieu
Nicolas
Franck
Claude
Christian
Francis
Pascal
an- Philippe

Jacques
David
Didier
Thierry
ean-Pierre
Pascal
André
Sacha

Joél

Ne club

11.30.113

11.30.013

2.64.120

19.31.086

20.26.137

2.64.120

20.26.137

20.07.255

2.64.120

2.64.120

2.64.120

11.79.008

11.34.007

11.30.013

9.06.085

11.30.113

11.11.088

11.11.088

3.43.075

19.09.099

11.11.088

19.31.034

19.81.007

3.43.075

20.07.255

19.31.034

19.31.088

11.11.088

11.11.097

11.11.088

9.06.085

11.79.008

9.06.004

11.34.075

3.63.064

11.30.113

2.64.120

2.64.120

17.17.031

19.31.086

2.64.120

20.26.137

19.31.034

2.64.120

20.26.137

20.07.255

19.31.034

2.64.120

11.11.088

2.64.120

2.64.120

.1.631

19.82.105

11.79.008

19.82.105

19.82.105

9.83.164

11.34.075

11.66.005

11.11.097

9.83.164

11.66.005

9.83.164

2.33.086

18.13.033

11.34.075

9.06.107

11.34.016

11.34.016

DATE :

Nom Asso

SNT
Gazelec
STCiboure
St, Gaudinois
CTS Montélimar
STCiboure
CTS Montélimar
Aubenas
STCiboure
STCiboure
STCiboure
CT Chauray
STBéziers
Gazelec
ASCTurbie
SNT
Carcassonnaise de tir
Carcassonnaise de tir
Ponote
ST Pamiers
Carcassonnaise de tir
CT Blagnacais
CT montagne noire
Ponote
Aubenas
CT Blagnacais
ST, Gaudens
Carcassonnaise de tir
Castenaudary
Carcassonnaise de tir
ASCTurbie
CT Chauray
US Cagnes
STMontpellier
Vertolayse
SNT
STCiboure
STCiboure
S saintaise de tir
St, Gaudinois
STCiboure
CTS Montélimar
CT Blagnacais
STCiboure
CTS Montélimar
Aubenas
CT Blagnacais
STCiboure
Carcassonnaise de tir
STCiboure
STCiboure
ST, Gaudens
ASTMontauban
CT Chauray
ASTMontauban
ASTMontauban
ST Toulon
STMontpellier
ST Thuir
Castenaudary
ST Toulon
ST Thuir
ST Toulon
Girondins
CTPN
STMontpellier
TS Antibes
CTMC Mauguio

CTMC Mauguio

DU

Série
1
91
95
78
95
85
88
84
92
86
83
83

84

98,4
101,1
98,4

98,9

86
82
87
85

86

Série
2
89
88
84
94
83
86
7
93
80
81
79

88

104,2
99,7

100,3
102

99,8

101,6

95
92
82
86

79

3

Série
3
95
91
97
96
91
93
94
94
90
81
77
83
102,3

101,6

102
99,1
100,2
102,1

87,3

89
89

87

80

Série
4
95
92
91
94
95
95
94
97
84
85
83
82

102,3

99,7
101,5

102,1

101,3

87
80

80

AU

Série
5

83

101,7

100,8

91,5
100,8
101,8

99,6

05-mars-17

Série
6
84
85
78

93

94,1

103,1
99,5
101,4

102

47
101,6
101

99,2

Série
7

98

90

91

93

98

Série
8

98

92

89

89

96

Série
9

97

85

88

68

92

Série
10

93

84

75

63

87

Série
1

9

87

73

68

83

Série
12

04

76

79

72

83

TOTAL

1070
406,3
399,4
395,9
391,8
410,1
401,5
401,1

397,7
396,3
604,9
604,8
603,9
585,1
571,5
563,3
604,5
604,4
601,9
601,6
563,6
561,5
557,8
592,2
588,7
554,4
540,1
608,7
600,4
599,9
592,9
586,9
586,7
619,8
592,9
583,9
575,5
568,4
567,7
548,1
616,4
610,5
601,9
601,8
598,2

585,9
583,9
574,1
562,6
540,9



Nom épreuve

PPC
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P standard
P Standard
P standard
P vitesse25m
P vitesse25m
P vitesse25m
P vitesse25m
P vitesse25m
P vitesse25m
P vitesse25m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m
P10m

P25m

Catégorie
‘compétition

JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF

JF

NOM

PUARD

PICAT RE

GAFFAREL

ARSAC

LISSARDY

LISSARDY

RONCATO

PLANUS

MORBIDUCCI

REYNAUD

SCHAMMEL

BANEWITZ

MATON

LADUCHE

DOMINGUEZ

SANTACREU

VAN NUFFEL

VILLEDIEU

PUARD

ALLEGRINI

EST

ALVES

PICAT RE

EXBRAYAT

GAFFAREL

RONCATO

PLANUS

BANEWITZ

MORBIDUCCI

PUYBOUFFAT

LECLERC

SCHAMMEL

PEREZ

CHANG

GOUBIER

LIROU

KONIECZNY

NAVARRO

BAYON

PASCAL

CANDEL

SAUVY

MARTY

SAUVY

DUBOIS

DUBOIS

GAUTHIER

CORCUFF

CHEVALLIER

ARSAC

ALEHAUSE

EGRETEAU

BAYON

BUSSONE

MORBIDUCCI

PEQUIGNOT

BARANTIN

GUYAU

CLAVE

BEAURAIN

MATON

VILLEDIEU

REYNAUD

MONESTIER

SANTACREU

STEPHAN

NURY

ESCANDE

KONIECZNY

KIEHL

CAHUZAC

LIROU

LIROU

Prenom

Michel
Tristan
Vincent
Erwan
Pierre
Laura
Jean Noél
Thierry
Tibério
Jean Chritophe
Evelyne
Sacha
André
Marie
Stéphane
Vincent
Vincent
Jérome
Michel
André
Charles
Mathilde
Tristan
Paul-Emile
Vincent
Jean Noél
Thierry
Sacha
Tibério
Delphine
Isabelle
Evelyne
Karine
Mélanie
Audrey
Pauline
Isabelle
Maud
Annick
Christine
Elisa
Morgane
Ambre
Chloé
Delphine
Léa
Océane
Maxence
Lilian
Erwan
Maxence
Eric
Alban
Régis
Tibério
Jean Paul
Pascal
Duy-Hung
Jean Claude
Laurent
André
Jérome
Jean Chritophe
Nicolas
Vincent
Philippe
Philippe
Franck
Arnaud
Stéphane
Stéfan
Michel

Pauline

Ne club

11.34.016

18.13.311

18.13.311

20.26.137

2.64.120

2.64.120

2.33.021

2.33.086

3.15.098

11.34.075

16.60.013

11.34.016

9.06.107

2.64.120

11.34.016

11.34.016

11.34.016

11.34.016

11.34.016

11.34.016

.11.094

18.13.311

18.13.311

20.26.137

18.13.311

2.33.021

2.33.086

11.34.016

3.15.098

3.15.026

11.34.075

16.60.013

11.11.095

11.11.097

11.34.007

11.34.075

11.11.102

11.11.088

19.09.099

3.15.026

9.83.164

11.66.090

11.11.097

11.66.090

19.81.007

11.34.007

11.34.016

11.11.088

9.83.164

20.26.137

9.83.164

11.34.005

19.09.099

11.11.097

3.15.098

11.34.007

11.34.075

20.38.223

11.34.075

20.38.080

9.06.107

11.34.016

11.34.075

11.34.016

11.34.016

19.82.003

11.11.094

19.82.003

11.11.102

11.11.094

19.31.022

11.34.075

11.34.075

Nom Asso

CTMC Mauguio
GTS
GTS
CTS Montélimar
STCiboure
STCiboure
TS Libourne
Girondins
TSMassiacois
STMontpellier
AST Creil
CTMC Mauguio
TS Antibes
STCiboure
CTMC Mauguio
CTMC Mauguio
CTMC Mauguio
CTMC Mauguio
CTMC Mauguio
CTMC Mauguio
Narbonne
GTS
GTS
CTS Montélimar
GTS
TS Libourne
Girondins
CTMC Mauguio
TSMassiacois
Aurillac
STMontpellier
AST Creil
Port la Nouvelle
Castenaudary
STBéziers
STMontpellier
Espéraza
Carcassonnaise de tir
ST Pamiers
Aurillac
ST Toulon
SCT St Cyprien
Castenaudary
SCT St Cyprien
CT montagne noire
STBéziers
CTMC Mauguio
Carcassonnaise de tir
ST Toulon
CTS Montélimar
ST Toulon
BTC languedoc Roussillon
ST Pamiers
Castenaudary
TSMassiacois
STBéziers
STMontpellier
Club Tir Grenoblois
STMontpellier
AVTS Voiron
TS Antibes
CTMC Mauguio
STMontpellier
CTMC Mauguio
CTMC Mauguio
CSA31RG
Narbonne
CSA31RG
Espéraza
Narbonne
38 TS Mérenvielle
STMontpellier

STMontpellier

Série

1

63

95

90

82

87

41

92

89

93

89

90

89

87

85

89

76

83

85

69

69

87

91

86

%

91

95

91

89

87

95

91

95

91

91

86

87

88

83

84

86

90

89

91

93

7

7

66

89

92

93

86

95

94

92

91

91

83

90

84

86

88

88

85

82

83

89

85

70

79

83

74

75

94

Série

2

69

87

89

85

89

63

91

98

95

88

88

89

91

88

88

75

86

86

66

57

76

89

90

91

84

97

95

86

75

98

94

87

87

93

88

9

83

88

86

80

90

91

920

85

90

76

il

91

94

90

87

99

94

91

93

92

93

90

89

95

83

84

89

87

84

85

80

87

85

87

87

84

91

Série

3

60

94

84

75

83

50

91

93

91

85

85

72

78

7

78

84

920

s

45

89

80

85

90

95

95

95

94

89

87

85

84
85

87

92

89

89

91

92

91

91

91

89

84

84

90

82

87

84

74

84

79

7

92

Série

4

53

88

85

92

80

61

95

92

85

84

91

90

85

86

67

74

80

60

73

65

65

89

89

87

87

85

81

92

87

87

920

85

89

92

87

89

82

82

89

87

81

81

92

Série
5

53

93

93

83

88

Série
6

93

88

88

Série
7

Série
8

Série
9

Série
10

Série
1

Série
12

TOTAL

337
544
512

519

519
516
513
511

503
498
494
491
479
477



Nom épreuve

P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P25m
P50m
P50m
P50m
P50m
P50m
P50m
P50m
P50m
P50m
P50m

P50m

Catégorie
‘compétition

JF
JF
JF
JF
JF

JF

NOM

SCHAMMEL

LECLERC

PIJUAN

STEINER

ALFONSO

ALFONSO

GOUBIER

CANDEL

LADUCHE

ALVES

MARTY

LISSARDY

DUBOIS

PICAT RE

GAFFAREL

ARSAC

CORCUFF

LISSARDY

BUSSONE

MORBIDUCCI

PLANUS

PEQUIGNOT

MATON

DOMINGUEZ

REYNAUD

BANEWITZ

PIJUAN

VILLEDIEU

BARANTIN

VAN NUFFEL

LIBES

SANTACREU

THORON

EXBRAYAT

BARANTIN

GUYAU

PLANUS

SCHAMMEL

CARIA

MORBIDUCCI

DEWOLF

MATON

BEAURAIN

GOUBIER

Prenom

Evelyne
Isabelle
Sawsan
Violette
Erminia
Erminia
Audrey

Elisa
Marie
Mathilde
Ambre
Laura
Léa
Tristan
Vincent
Erwan
Maxence
Pierre
Régis
Tibério
Thierry
Jean Paul
André
Stéphane
Jean Chritophe
Sacha
Jean-Marie
Jérome
Pascal
Vincent
Thierry
Vincent
Jean Marc
Paul-Emile
Pascal
Duy-Hung
Thierry
Evelyne
César
Tibério
Agnés
André
Laurent

Audrey

Ne club

16.60.013

11.34.075

11.11.094

18.13.033

2.64.120

2.64.120

11.34.007

9.83.164

2.64.120

18.13.311

11.11.097

2.64.120

11.34.007

18.13.311

18.13.311

20.26.137

11.11.088

2.64.120

11.11.097

3.15.098

2.33.086

11.34.007

9.06.107

11.34.016

11.34.075

11.34.016

11.11.094

11.34.016

11.34.075

11.34.016

11.34.007

11.34.016

11.11.088

20.26.137

11.34.075

20.38.223

2.33.086

16.60.013

19.82.003

3.15.098

3.63.064

9.06.107

20.38.080

11.34.007

Nom Asso

AST Creil
STMontpellier
Narbonne
CTPN
STCiboure
STCiboure
STBéziers
ST Toulon
STCiboure
GTS
Castenaudary
STCiboure
STBéziers
GTS
GTS
CTS Montélimar
Carcassonnaise de tir
STCiboure
Castenaudary
TSMassiacois
Girondins
STBéziers
TS Antibes
CTMC Mauguio
STMontpellier
CTMC Mauguio
Narbonne
CTMC Mauguio
STMontpellier
CTMC Mauguio
STBéziers
CTMC Mauguio
Carcassonnaise de tir
CTS Montélimar
STMontpellier
Club Tir Grenoblois
Girondins
AST Creil
CSA31RG
TSMassiacois
Vertolayse
TS Antibes
AVTS Voiron

STBéziers

Série

1

93

87

92

91

86

86

83

85

83

87

83

74

61

96

95

92

89

82

9

91

92

82

95

88

92

89

90

88

89

86

80

80

82

78

89

83

85

86

92

78

68

80

69

69

Série

2

a3

90

88

92

88

88

75

88

87

81

82

72

85

88

92

94

82

87

93

9

92

91

89

90

88

92

82

86

93

77

86

85

82

80

85

89

87

88

83

7

83

76

7

75

Série

3

94

92

84

92

92

92

79

95

7

74

92

91

87

79

94

95

91

95

920

91

90

91

85

79

81

80

90

84

90

79

84

81

74

80

68

Série

4

88

93

91

85

90

90

67

93

91

79

88

87

73

92

89

91

90

90

Série
5

93

93

Série
6
90

92

97

96

91

Série
7

Série
8

Série
9

Série
10

Série
1

Série
12

TOTAL

551
547
539
539
527
527

514
513
505
502
498
496
467
499
521
518
515
514
499
479
459
455
434



